Bid Number: 15-011
Bid Issued: Wednesday, March 18, 2015
Bid Opening: Wednesday, April 8, 2015

Village of Orland Park Bid Tabulation
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Project Title:

Department:

Commons, Old Village Hall and Centennial Park Aquatic Center

Building Maintenance

Roof Replacement (TPO) for Village Hall, George Brown

# Name of Bidder

Bid
Bond

Price Proposal

Centennial Park
Aquatic Center
Roof Replacement

Village Hall Roof
Replacement

Old Village Hall
Roof
Replacement

George Brown
Commons Roof
Replacement

GRAND TOTAL BID

Contact Information

1 Coleman Roofing, Inc.

10%

$12,900.00

$23,800.00

$12,286.00

$69,459.00

$118,445.00

Richard C. Coleman, President
2000 E. End Avenue
Chicago Heights, IL 60411-4244
Phone: (708) 755-6800
Fax: (708) 755-4776
E-mail: cri@colemanroofing.com

2 Metalmaster Roofmaster, Inc.

10%

$17,843.00

$104,783.00

$67,700.00

$32,739.00

$223,065.00

Daniel F. Smeja, Principal
4800 Metalmaster Way
McHenry, IL 60050
Phone: (815) 459-6415
Fax: (815) 459-6596
E-mail: estimating@metalmaster.us

3 R.B. Crowther, Co.

10%

$10,250.00

$41,000.00

$55,960.00

$31,000.00

$138,210.00

Richard Crowther, President
3805 Pine Bluff Rd.
Morris, IL 60450
Phone: (815) 942-6623
Fax: (815) 942-1572
E-mail: richard@rbcrowtherco.com

4 Ridgeworth Roofing Co., Inc.

10%

$6,285.00

$71,995.00

$46,960.00

$29,150.00

$154,390.00

Ryan P. Petrick, Vice President
121 Ontario Street
Frankfort, IL 60423

Phone: (708) 598-0039
Fax: (708) 598-8781
E-mail: ryan@ridgeworthroofing.com

5 | Solaris Roofing Solutions, Inc.

10%

$8,630.00

$54,400.00

$50,420.00

$36,540.00

$149,990.00

Pat Kelleher, Service Manager
31W023 North Ave
West Chicago, IL 60185
Phone: (630) 639-5400
Fax: (630) 639-5406
E-mail: pkelleher@solarisroofing.com

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications.

Prepared by: Cynthia Pietrucha, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park
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