

Village of Orland Park Bid Tabulation

Bid Number: 15-011

Bid Issued: Wednesday, March 18, 2015

Bid Opening: Wednesday, April 8, 2015



Project Title: Roof Replacement (TPO) for Village Hall, George Brown Commons, Old Village Hall and Centennial Park Aquatic Center
Department: Building Maintenance

#	Name of Bidder	Bid Bond	Price Proposal					Contact Information
			Centennial Park Aquatic Center Roof Replacement	Village Hall Roof Replacement	Old Village Hall Roof Replacement	George Brown Commons Roof Replacement	GRAND TOTAL BID	
1	Coleman Roofing, Inc.	10%	\$12,900.00	\$23,800.00	\$12,286.00	\$69,459.00	\$118,445.00	Richard C. Coleman, President 2000 E. End Avenue Chicago Heights, IL 60411-4244 Phone: (708) 755-6800 Fax: (708) 755-4776 E-mail: cri@colemanroofing.com
2	Metalmaster Roofmaster, Inc.	10%	\$17,843.00	\$104,783.00	\$67,700.00	\$32,739.00	\$223,065.00	Daniel F. Smeja, Principal 4800 Metalmaster Way McHenry, IL 60050 Phone: (815) 459-6415 Fax: (815) 459-6596 E-mail: estimating@metalmaster.us
3	R.B. Crowther, Co.	10%	\$10,250.00	\$41,000.00	\$55,960.00	\$31,000.00	\$138,210.00	Richard Crowther, President 3805 Pine Bluff Rd. Morris, IL 60450 Phone: (815) 942-6623 Fax: (815) 942-1572 E-mail: richard@rbcrowtherco.com
4	Ridgeworth Roofing Co., Inc.	10%	\$6,285.00	\$71,995.00	\$46,960.00	\$29,150.00	\$154,390.00	Ryan P. Petrick, Vice President 121 Ontario Street Frankfort, IL 60423 Phone: (708) 598-0039 Fax: (708) 598-8781 E-mail: ryan@ridgeworthroofing.com
5	Solaris Roofing Solutions, Inc.	10%	\$8,630.00	\$54,400.00	\$50,420.00	\$36,540.00	\$149,990.00	Pat Kelleher, Service Manager 31W023 North Ave West Chicago, IL 60185 Phone: (630) 639-5400 Fax: (630) 639-5406 E-mail: pkelleher@solarisroofing.com

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications.

Prepared by: Cynthia Pietrucha, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park